Apothecaries Sundries Mfg. Co.
FIRM LOCK PLATES
Firm-lock distal femur plate 4.5/5.0,6.5
Firm-lock placas 4.5/5.0,6.5 para fémur distal
Firm-lock plaques 4.5/5.0,6.5 pour fémur distal
Sizes not listed above can also be manufactured on request.
*3 Holes in head will accept 6.5mm locking cancellous screw.
Stainless Steel
Size
Length
mm
Titanium
Item Code Item Code
left right left right
602A.003 601A.003 3 H 116 602AT.003 601AT.003
602A.004 601A.004 4 H 136 602AT.004 601AT.004
602A.005 601A.005 5 H 156 602AT.005 601AT.005
602A.006 601A.006 6H 176 602AT.006 601AT.006
602A.007 601A.007 7 H 196 602AT.007 601AT.007
602A.008 601A.008 8H 216 602AT.008 601AT.008
602A.009 601A.009 9 H 236 602AT.009 601AT.009
602A.010 601A.010 10H 256 602AT.010 601AT.010
602A.011 601A.011 11 H 276 602AT.011 601AT.011
602A.012 601A.012 12H 296 602AT.012 601AT.012
602A.013 601A.013 13 H 316 602AT.013 601AT.013
602A.014 601A.014 14H 336 602AT.014 601AT.014
602A.015 601A.015 15H 356 602AT.015 601AT.015
602A.016 601A.016 16H 376 602AT.016 601AT.016
602A.017 601A.017 17H 396 602AT.017 601AT.017
602A.018 601A.018 18H 416 602AT.018 601AT.018
602A.019 601A.019 19H 436 602AT.019 601AT.019
602A.020 601A.020 20H 456 602AT.020 601AT.020